
 

ONS 

Bayswater 
Mar 5 to 22 

 

Showtimes 

 

Thurs 5th March – 7.30pm 
Fri 6th March – 7.30pm 

Sat 7th March – 4pm & 7.30pm 
Sun 8th March – 11am & 4pm 
Mon 9th March – 11am & 4pm 

 

Tues 10th March – NO SHOW 
Wed 11th March – 7.30pm 
Thurs 12th March – 7.30pm 

Fri 13th March – 7.30pm 
Sat 14th March – 4pm & 7.30pm 
Sun 15th March – 11am & 4pm 

 

Big Top  
Cnr Dorset + 

Canterbury Rds 
 

 

Mon 16th March – NO SHOW 
Tues 17th March – NO SHOW 

Wed 18th March – 7.30pm 
Thurs 19th March – 7.30pm 

Fri 20th March – 7.30pm 
Sat 21st March – 4pm & 7.30pm 
Sun 22nd March – 11am & 4pm 

Damian Syred’s 2020 Circus Royale 
Featuring International & Australian Performers 

Onsite 
Tickets 

Open 10am 
Daily 

0410669253 


